
№п/п Фамилия, имя Коллектив Сумма
Итоговое 

место

1 Овсянников Евгений АО Мосэкострой 133 1

2 Ветров Дмитрий АО Мосэкострой 125 2

3 Ижденев Алексей ДСК-1 124 3

4 Ткаченко Илья Институт Генплана 121 4

5 Журавлев Евгений Институт Генплана 120 5

6 Митяшкин Владимир АО Мосэкострой 108 6

7 Ижденев Николай ДСК-1 108 6

8 Захаров Александр Институт Генплана 98 8

9 Логинов Андрей Институт Генплана 89 9

10 Гиниятов Равиль ГКУ "УДМС" 73 10

11 Губайдуллин Ленар АО Мосэкострой 70 11

12 Хрипанцев Алексей АО Мосремстрой 66 12

13 Пахомов Антон АО Мосремстрой 66 12

14 Ломакин Александр Департамент строительства 60 14

15 Вулпе Владимир ООО "МИП-СТРОЙ №1" 60 14

16 Кацевалов Александр АО МОСМЕТРОСТРОЙ 55 16

17 Голосов Сергей Деп.развития нов.тер 54 17

18 Радышевский ВладиславМосгосэкспертиза 53 18

19 Кутенков Владимир АО МОСМЕТРОСТРОЙ 51 19

20 Кандыба Егор Мосгосэкспертиза 51 19

21 Ларин Александр ПИК-Индустрия 50 21

22 Сальков Алексей АО МОСМЕТРОСТРОЙ 50 21

23 Кудрявцев Валерий ДСК-1 50 21

24 Яшин Николай Мосгосэкспертиза 46 24

25 Устинов Дмитрий Департамент строительства 44 25

26 Гришин Андрей Мосстройинформ 41 26

27 Глищинский Максим Мосстройинформ 40 27

28 Козлов Алексей АО МОСМЕТРОСТРОЙ 33 28

29 Чиж Владислав Ком.дол.строительств 31 29

30 Ларин Владимир ПИК-Индустрия 30 30

31 Корниенко Алексей ООО "МИП-СТРОЙ №1" 30 30
32 Князев Михаил Мосгосэкспертиза 30 30

33 Антипов Глеб Ком.дол.строительств 29 33

34 Алексеев Михаил ПИК-Индустрия 27 34

35 Снигирев Дмитрий Ком.дол.строительств 25 35

36 Ерохин Федор АО Мосремстрой 21 36

37 Бурнашев Рустам Ком.дол.строительств 18 37

38 Потапейко Федор ГКУ "УДМС" 12 38
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№п/п Коллектив Сумма 3-х Место

1 АО Мосэкострой 366 1

2 Институт Генплана 339 2

3 ДСК-1 282 3

4 АО МОСМЕТРОСТРОЙ 156 4

5 АО Мосремстрой 153 5

6 Мосгосэкспертиза 150 6

7 ПИК-Индустрия 107 7

8 Департамент строительства 104 8

9 ООО "МИП-СТРОЙ №1" 90 9

10 ГКУ "УДМС" 85 10

11 Ком.дол.строительств 85 11

12 Мосстройинформ 81 12

13 Деп.развития нов.тер 54 13

Командные результаты (сумма 3-х лучших)
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№п/п Фамилия, имя Коллектив Сумма
Итоговое 

место

1 Кацевалов Александр АО МОСМЕТРОСТРОЙ 55 156

2 Кутенков Владимир АО МОСМЕТРОСТРОЙ 51

3 Сальков Алексей АО МОСМЕТРОСТРОЙ 50

4 Козлов Алексей АО МОСМЕТРОСТРОЙ 33

5 Хрипанцев Алексей АО Мосремстрой 66 153

6 Пахомов Антон АО Мосремстрой 66

7 Ерохин Федор АО Мосремстрой 21

8 Овсянников Евгений АО Мосэкострой 133 366

9 Ветров Дмитрий АО Мосэкострой 125

10 Митяшкин Владимир АО Мосэкострой 108

11 Губайдуллин Ленар АО Мосэкострой 70

12 Гиниятов Равиль ГКУ "УДМС" 73 85

13 Потапейко Федор ГКУ "УДМС" 12

14 Голосов Сергей Деп.развития нов.тер 54 54

15 Ломакин Александр Департамент строительства 60 104

16 Устинов Дмитрий Департамент строительства 44

17 Ижденев Алексей ДСК-1 124 282

18 Ижденев Николай ДСК-1 108

19 Кудрявцев Валерий ДСК-1 50

20 Ткаченко Илья Институт Генплана 121 339

21 Журавлев Евгений Институт Генплана 120

22 Захаров Александр Институт Генплана 98

23 Логинов Андрей Институт Генплана 89

24 Чиж Владислав Ком.дол.строительств 31 85

25 Антипов Глеб Ком.дол.строительств 29

26 Снигирев Дмитрий Ком.дол.строительств 25

27 Бурнашев Рустам Ком.дол.строительств 18

28 Радышевский ВладиславМосгосэкспертиза 53 150
29 Кандыба Егор Мосгосэкспертиза 51
30 Яшин Николай Мосгосэкспертиза 46
31 Князев Михаил Мосгосэкспертиза 30

32 Гришин Андрей Мосстройинформ 41 81

33 Глищинский Максим Мосстройинформ 40

34 Вулпе Владимир ООО "МИП-СТРОЙ №1" 60 90

35 Корниенко Алексей ООО "МИП-СТРОЙ №1" 30

36 Ларин Александр ПИК-Индустрия 50 107

37 Ларин Владимир ПИК-Индустрия 30

38 Алексеев Михаил ПИК-Индустрия 27
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№п/п Фамилия, имя Коллектив Сумма
Итоговое 

место

1 Овсянников Евгений АО Мосэкострой 133 366

2 Ткаченко Илья Институт Генплана 121 339

3 Ижденев Алексей ДСК-1 124 282

4 Кацевалов Александр АО МОСМЕТРОСТРОЙ 55 156

5 Хрипанцев Алексей АО Мосремстрой 66 153

6 Радышевский ВладиславМосгосэкспертиза 53 150

7 Ларин Александр ПИК-Индустрия 50 107

8 Ломакин Александр Департамент строительства 60 104

9 Вулпе Владимир ООО "МИП-СТРОЙ №1" 60 90

10 Гиниятов Равиль ГКУ "УДМС" 73 85

11 Чиж Владислав Ком.дол.строительств 31 85

12 Гришин Андрей Мосстройинформ 41 81

13 Голосов Сергей Деп.развития нов.тер 54 54

14 Кутенков Владимир АО МОСМЕТРОСТРОЙ 51

15 Сальков Алексей АО МОСМЕТРОСТРОЙ 50

16 Козлов Алексей АО МОСМЕТРОСТРОЙ 33

17 Пахомов Антон АО Мосремстрой 66

18 Ерохин Федор АО Мосремстрой 21

19 Ветров Дмитрий АО Мосэкострой 125

20 Митяшкин Владимир АО Мосэкострой 108

21 Губайдуллин Ленар АО Мосэкострой 70

22 Потапейко Федор ГКУ "УДМС" 12

23 Устинов Дмитрий Департамент строительства 44

24 Ижденев Николай ДСК-1 108

25 Кудрявцев Валерий ДСК-1 50

26 Журавлев Евгений Институт Генплана 120

27 Захаров Александр Институт Генплана 98

28 Логинов Андрей Институт Генплана 89

29 Антипов Глеб Ком.дол.строительств 29

30 Снигирев Дмитрий Ком.дол.строительств 25

31 Бурнашев Рустам Ком.дол.строительств 18
32 Кандыба Егор Мосгосэкспертиза 51
33 Яшин Николай Мосгосэкспертиза 46
34 Князев Михаил Мосгосэкспертиза 30

35 Глищинский Максим Мосстройинформ 40

36 Корниенко Алексей ООО "МИП-СТРОЙ №1" 30

37 Ларин Владимир ПИК-Индустрия 30

38 Алексеев Михаил ПИК-Индустрия 27
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